
 

Prep Girls Hockey Result Michaelmas 2016 

Date Team Opposition Result Score 
Saturday 10th Sept U13A Norwich School Won 3-0 

 U13B Norwich School Won 4-0 

 U13C Norwich School Lost 1-3 

 U13D Norwich School Won 4-0 

 U11A Ipswich School Won 1-0 

 U11B Ipswich School Lost 0-1 

 U11C Ipswich School Drew 0-0 

 U11D Ipswich School Lost  0-3 

Wednesday 14th Sept U13A St Faith’s Lost 0-4 

 U13B St Faith’s Lost 1-2 

 U13C St Faith’s Lost 1-3 

 U13D St Faith’s Lost 1-4 

 U13E St Faith’s Lost 1-2 

 U13F St Faith’s Won 7-0 

 U11A St Faith’s Drew 1-1 

 U11B St Faith’s Lost 2-3 

 U11C St Faith’s Lost 0-3 

 U11D St Faith’s Lost 0-3 

Saturday 19th Sept  U13A Beeston Hall Drew 0-0 

 U13B Beeston Hall Won 4-1 

 U11A Beeston Hall Won 3-1 

 U11B Beeston Hall Lost 1-2 

 U9A Beeston Hall Lost  1-2 

Wednesday 23rd Sept U11A Town Close Lost  1-2 

 U11B Town Close Lost 1-6 

 U11C Town Close Lost  0-2 

 U11D Town Close Lost 2-3 

Tuesday 27th Sept U9A Town Close Drew 1-1 

 U9B Town Close Won 2-1 

Wednesday 28th Sept U13A Witham Hall Drew 3-3 

 U11A Witham Hall Won 4-3 

 U11B Witham Hall Lost 0-1 

Friday 30th Sept U13A IAPS Qualifiers W1, D2, L2 Lost in plate 
SF. 

Wednesday 5th Oct U13A Norwich High School Won 8-0 

 U13B Norwich High School Won 3-1 

 U13C Norwich High School Drew 0-0 

 U13D Norwich High School Drew 1-1 



Date Team Opposition Result Score 
Wednesday 5th Oct U13E Norwich High School Won 2-0 

 U13F Norwich High School Won 2-1 

 U13G Norwich High School Won 3-1 

Friday 7th Oct U11A IAPS Qualifiers Finished 
7th 

 

Wednesday 12th Oct U13A/B Langley Prep @TH Won 8-1 

 U13D/E Langley Prep @TH Won 5-0 

 U11A Langley Prep @TH Won 5-1 

 U11B Langley Prep @TH Drew 2-2 

 U11C Langley Prep @TH Won 3-0? 

Thursday 14th Oct U12A IAPS Qualifiers Finished 
7th 

 

     

Wednesday 2nd Nov U11A Magdalene House Won 5-1 

 U11B Magdalene House Drew 2-2 

 U9A Magdalene House Drew  1-1 

 U9B Magdalene House Won 4-0 

 U9C Magdalene House Won 3-0 

Friday 4th Nov U13A Stoneygate School Won 3-0 

 U13A Leicester Grammar 
School 

Won 1-0 

 U11A Stoneygate School Drew 2-2 

 U11A Leicester Grammar 
School 

Won 4-0 

Wednesday 9th Nov U13A Town Close Lost 1-4 

 U13B Town Close Drew 0-0 

 U13C Town Close Won 3-0 

 U13D Town Close Won 6-0 

 U11A Town Close Won 4-3 

 U11B Town Close Lost  0-4 

 U11C Town Close Lost 0-4 

 U11D Town Close Lost  0-2 

Friday 11th Nov U9A Langley Prep @TH Lost 0-1 

 U9B Langley Prep @TH Won 3-1 

Saturday 12th Nov U13A 
XI 

Wisbech Grammar Drew 0-0 

 U13B  Wisbech Grammar Lost  0-2 

 U12A Wisbech Grammar Won  2-1 

 U12B Wisbech Grammar Won 3-1 

 U12C Wisbech Grammar Lost  1-4 

 U11A Norwich High School Won 6-0 

 U11B Norwich High School Won 8-0 

 U11C Norwich High School Won 2-0 

 U11D Norwich High School Won 10-0 

Tuesday 15th Nov U9A Town Close Drew 1-1 



 U9B Town Close Won 3-0 

 U9C Town Close Lost 0-1 

 U9D Town Close Lost 1-2 

Wednesday 16th Nov U13A Culford Lost 0-1 

 U13B Culford Won 1-0 

 U13C Culford Won 9-0 

 U13D Culford Won 6-0 

Friday 18th Nov U11A Norwich School Won 5-0 

 U11B Norwich School Won 2-1 

 U11C Norwich School Won 4-0 

 U9A Norwich School Won 2-0 

Wednesday 23rd Nov U9A Glebe House Won 7-0 

 U8A Glebe House Won 4-0 

 U13A Wymondham College Won 7-0 

 U13B Wymondham College Won 6-0 

Friday 25th Nov U13A Norfolk Schools Champs 5th  

 U11A Norfolk Schools Champs 1st  

Saturday 26th Nov U13A Beeston Hall Lost 2-3 

 U11A Beeston Hall Won 3-1 

 U11B Beeston Hall Won 3-2 

 U9A Beeston Hall Drew 1-1 

Wednesday 30th Nov U13A King’s Ely Won 6-0 

 U13B King’s Ely Drew 1-1 

 U13C King’s Ely Lost 0-11 

 U13D King’s Ely Won 8-0 

 U13E King’s Ely Won 8-1 

 U13F King’s Ely Lost 1-2 

 U11A King’s Ely Won 8-3 

 U11B King’s Ely Lost 2-3 

 U11C King’s Ely Won 2-0 

 U11D King’s Ely Lost 0-3 

Friday 2nd Dec U9 Beeston Tournament 3rd  

Wednesday 7th Dec U13A Town Close Lost 0-2 

 U13B Town Close Drew 2-2 

 U13C Town Close Won 1-0 

 U13D Town Close Won 6-0 

 


